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By EDMONDO DE AMICIS.

Constantinople. 8vo . . . . . . $1.50

Bosphorus Edition, with 32 illustrations

Holland and its People. 8vo, with 18 illustrations

Van Dyke Edition, with 84 illustrations

Studies of Paris, 8vo
16mo, paper

Spain and the Spaniards. 8vo, with It illustra-
tions

Saragossa Edition, 8vo, with 25 illus-
trations

Morocco: Its People and Places. 8vo, with 24
illustrations

Military Life in Italy. 8vo, with 8 illustrations,
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EDMONDO DE AMICIS.
From an etching by Gabrielle D. Clements.
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SARAGOSSA EDITION

SPAIN AND THE

SPANIARDS # «

By EDMONDO DE
AMICIS & & &

TRANSLATED FROM THE ITALIAN
BY WILHELMINA W. CADY

Mlustrated

NEW YORK & LONDON afs G. P.

PUTNAM’'S SONS afs  afs s
Ll g :


http://rucont.ru/efd/89122
http://rucont.ru/efd/89122
http://rucont.ru/efd/89122
http://rucont.ru/efd/89122

D ~ ~ v

COPYRIGHT, 1881
BY
G. P. PUTNAM’S SONS

FooyRupoTsoNmE .
BHUBIHOTEKA |

GeoP i
uf. B, 1. Jlowmea |

U AoYO2-

Flectrotyped, Printed, and Bound hy
The Rnickerbocker Press, Mew Work
G. P, Purnam’s Sons

D ~ ~ v


http://rucont.ru/efd/89122
http://rucont.ru/efd/89122
http://rucont.ru/efd/89122
http://rucont.ru/efd/89122

CHAP.

11

III

v

VI

Vil

VIII

IX

XI

XII

XIII

CONTENTS.

BARCELONA .
SARAGOSSA
BURGOS
VALLADOLID
MADRID
ARANJUEZ
TOLEDO
CORDOVA
SEVILLE
CADIZ
MALAGA
GRANADA
VALENCIA

APPENDIX . . . .

PAGE

30
65
93

110

226

231

261

294

334

348

335

421

437


http://rucont.ru/efd/89122
http://rucont.ru/efd/89122
http://rucont.ru/efd/89122
http://rucont.ru/efd/89122

